4:30

5:30

5:35

5:40

5:45

5:50

6:15

8:00

8:15

TOWN OF BRECKENRIDGE
OPEN SPACE ADVISORY COMMISSION
Monday, May 18, 2009

ADMINISTRATIVE CONFERENCE ROOM, BRECKENRIDGE TOWN HALL

(Please note change in meeting location)
150 Ski Hill Road

Site visit to the Highway 9 Recpath Alignment
Meet at Town Hall

Call to Order, Roll Call

Discussion/approval of Minutes — April 13, 2009

Discussion/approval of Agenda

Public Comment (Non-Agenda ltems)

Staff Summary

Golden Horseshoe Forest Management
Golden Horseshoe Management Plan

Open Space and Trails

Tim Berry Presentation

Hiking Concessionaire Proposal

Meeting Date Change

Vice Chair

Joint Town/BOSAC meeting agenda items (joint purchases, regionally significant MTB
destination)

East Adams Trail

Huts on Open Space Discussion

Workplan Revisions

Commissioner Issues

Adjourn

For further information, please contact the Open Space and Trails Program at 547.3110 (Heide) or
547.3155 (Scott).



