TOWN OF BRECKENRIDGE OPEN SPACE ADVISORY COMMISSION

Monday, May 18, 2009

ADMINISTRATIVE CONFERENCE ROOM, BRECKENRIDGE TOWN HALL

(Please note change in meeting location)

150 Ski Hill Road

4:30	Site visit to the Highway 9 Recpath Alignment Meet at Town Hall
5:30	Call to Order, Roll Call
5:35	Discussion/approval of Minutes – April 13, 2009
5:40	Discussion/approval of Agenda
5:45	Public Comment (Non-Agenda Items)
5:50	 Staff Summary Golden Horseshoe Forest Management Golden Horseshoe Management Plan
6:15	Open Space and Trails Tim Berry Presentation Hiking Concessionaire Proposal Meeting Date Change Vice Chair Joint Town/BOSAC meeting agenda items (joint purchases, regionally significant MTB destination) East Adams Trail Huts on Open Space Discussion Workplan Revisions
8:00	Commissioner Issues
8:15	Adjourn

For further information, please contact the Open Space and Trails Program at 547.3110 (Heide) or

547.3155 (Scott).